Appendix 2 - DWP Proposed Basic Income Support Personal

Allowances 2017-18

personal allowances
single

under 25

25 or over

lone parent

under 18
18 or over

couple

both under 18

both under 18-higher rate

one under 18, one under 25
one under 18, one 25 and over
both 18 or over

dependent children

child premium
family premium

disabled child
disabled enhanced (child high rate DLA)

pensioner (applies to couples only)

disability
single
couple

enhanced disability
single

couple

severe disability
single

couple (one qualify))
couple (both qualify)

carer

Value

£57.90
£73.10

£57.90
£73.10

£57.90
£87.50
£57.90
£73.10
£114.85

£66.90
£17.45

£60.90
£24.78

£128.40

£32.55
£46.40

£15.90
£22.85

£62.45
£62.45
£124.90

£34.95



